
Cub Packs & Scout Troops 
Last updated 8/2/23 

 

 Cub Packs – Kindergarten – 5th Grade Scout Troops – Ages 11 - 18 

Clayton School District 

Our Lady of Lourdes – Pack 280 
Cubmaster: Andy Melenbrink 

314.330.7981 
Andrew.melenbrink@gmail.com 

Wydown Middle School – Troop 21 
Tuesdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Tom Coscia 
314.780.3021 
tjcoscia@gmail.com 

Meramec Elementary – Pack 400 
Cubmaster: Joseph Bishop - 314.313.4267 

joe@joebishopcreative.com 
Committee Chair: Rob Brockhaus – 314.282.7188 

 committeechairpack400@gmail.com 

Wydown Middle School – Troop 21 – GIRLS 
Tuesdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Isabel Siedband 
314.374.4349 
isfer@hotmail.com  

 Clayton/Ladue/U City Area Girl Troop – Troop 399G 
Contact: Rob Brockhaus - 314.282.7188 
 claytonscoutsbsagirltroop@gmail.com  

Ladue School District 

Salem United Methodist – Pack 17 
Cubmaster: Eric Koehler 

319.230.5524 
eric.andrew.koehler@gmail.com 

 

Temple Israel – Troop 11 
Tuesdays, 7:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Matt Fister 
314.238.6138 
Matt.fister365@gmail.com 

Reed Elementary School – Pack 344 
Cubmaster: Brian Muegge  
314.276.4983 
brian.muegge@gmail.com 
 

Salem United Methodist – Troop 17 
Wednesdays, 7:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Scott Van Horn 
Scott.w.vanhorn@boeing.com 

Spoede Elementary – Pack 499 
Cubmaster: Jason Moore 

314.281.4204 
jasemoor@gmail.com 

 

Ladue Middle School – Troop 344 
Mondays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Doug King 
314.993.5439 
sm344stl@gmail.com 

Maplewood/Richmond Heights School District 

MRH Elementary School – Pack 362 
Cubmaster: Dacia Rocco 

314.249.5227 
roccodacia@gmail.com 

 

MRH Elementary School – Troop 362 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Bryan Ranney 
314.496.7726 
mrhtroop362@gmail.com 

 

 MRH Elementary School – Troop 362 – GIRLS 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Dacia Rocco 
314.249.5227 
roccodacia@gmail.com 

 

 Ship 362* (Ages 14 and Up) 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Ship Advisor: Mike Kerper 
314.495.2460 
mrkerper@charter.net 
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 Cub Packs – Kindergarten – 5th Grade Scout Troops – Ages 11 - 18 

Pattonville School District 

Drummond Elementary – Pack 55 
Cubmaster: Mary Kay Bovier 

314.954.3834 
mkbovier@swbell.net 

 

Maryland Heights Christian Church – Troop 283 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Sammie Mauer  
314.537.5492 
scoutsammie@gmail.com 

Remington Elementary School – Pack 283 
Cubmaster: Keith Wallace 

314.603.3932 
kwallace_8905@charter.net 

 

Arlington Methodist Church – Troop 525 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Mark Morgan 
314.800.3177 
bsammorgan@gmail.com 

Parkwood Elementary – Pack 375 
Cubmaster: Lisa Carter 

314.503.2716 
lkcarter09@gmail.com 

 

John Calvin Presbyterian Church– Troop 766 
Mondays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Ron Askew 
314.574.5435 
rjaskew@charter.net 

Willow Brook Elementary – Pack 769 
Cubmaster: Matt Harlow 

636.233.7807 
meh013@gmail.com 

 

Holy Spirit Annex – Troop 954 
Mondays, 6:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Paul Baugher 
314.307.2115 
baughep@yahoo.com 

Holy Spirit – Pack 954 
Cubmaster: Dave Klaus 

314.486.6309 
klausdave@gmail.com 

 

Ritenour School District 

Wyland Elementary School – Pack 765 
Cubmaster: Jacob Wireman 

314.956.4374 
loathain@gmail.com 
 

All Souls Catholic Church – Troop 284 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Kevin Faron 
314.630.1512 
kjfaron@yahoo.com 

 

All Souls Catholic Church –Crew 284* (ages 14 & up) 
Crew Advisor: Patty Krieger 

314.882.5349 
Venturecrew2284@hotmail.com 

University City School District 

Flynn Park Elementary – Pack 102 
Cubmaster: Steve Immer 

314.725.7184 or 314.203.3819 (cell) 
remmievets@gmail.com 
 

First Presbyterian Church of St. Louis – Troop 49 
Wednesdays, 7:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Garry Aronberg 
314.348.6736 
garonberg@sbcglobal.net 

Jackson Park Elementary School – Pack 113 
Cubmaster: Derrick Coley 

314.705.0715 
coley7365@sbcgobal.net 

 

Jackson Park School – Troop 493 
Mondays, 7:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Phil Salvati 
314.378.8190 
philhikr@i1.net 

 

Christ the King – Pack 591 
Cubmaster: Matt Minder 

773.259.2020 
Matt.minder@gmail.com 
 

Sr. District Executive: Khary Floyd 
816.985.4095    /   Khary.Floyd@scouting.org 

District Committee Chair: John Parish, Jr. 
314.471.9527    /   johnparishjr@gmail.com 

District Commissioner: Dave DuBois 
(314) 603-7017 /pathfindercommissioner@gmail.com 
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